Race Date
August 24, 2025

Overall*
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Name City
SUSANY LUARA NOGUEIRA REX REX
Moema Lemos CICLOPE
Fernanda De Souza Teixeira Vida Veg
VANESSA DE SOUSA JEITO CASEIRO
ISABELLA LUIZA SANTOS VERDE CAMPO
Regiane Evaristo EXPRESSO
MILLENA NAVES GASPAR JEITO CASEIRO
MARIA ALICE OLIVEIRA VERDE CAMPO
PRISCILLA RIBEIRO ABREU VERDE CAMPO

Ana Beatriz R machado EXPRESSO
Tamara Denise de Paula Trin JEITO CASEIRO
LUCIANE BARBOSA UNILAVRAS
Dandara kelly Neves dos sant CICLOPE
PRISCILLA MARTINS REIS VERDE CAMPO
ANIELE MORAES SOUZA  UNILAVRAS
NATHALYA CHRISTYNE VERDE CAMPO
Thaisa Carolina Resende Lei JEITO CASEIRO

Marina Das Dores Lima Vida Veg
LETICIA RODRIGUES VERDE CAMPO
Aline Carla de Carvalho Marelli

Mércia Angélica CICLOPE
Mariana Vilas Boas de Olivei JEITO CASEIRO
Raquel Oliveira CICLOPE
Vitéria Marina da Silva Vida Veg
Mariana Tourino Ribeiro EXPRESSO
NATHALIA ANDRADE UNILAVRAS
AGNES PINHEIRO UNILAVRAS
Bryzie Ferreira EXPRESSO

JULIANA ATRICE DE JEITO CASEIRO
Jordana Alves Moreira CICLOPE
LIGIANA LILIAN UNILAVRAS
HELLEN CHRISTINA VERDE CAMPO
Claudia Das Mercés Silva Vida Veg
Amanda de Souza Barbosa EXPRESSO

Mayra Lidiane Silvério GRUPO CAP
Ana Carolina Dias EXPRESSO
Anna Clara Oliveira Lima EXPRESSO

Fernanda de Oliveira Alves GRUPO CAP
Anna Carolina Rodrigues F EXPRESSO
Luara Silvia de Oliveira N JEITO CASEIRO
Paula Gomes Silva CICLOPE

Livia Rodrigues CICLOPE
YASMIM SANTOS SOUZA  MARELLI

Aline Alvarenga Beserra EXPRESSO
Rizia Barboza Vaz Soares EXPRESSO
FERNANDA DE FATIMA VERDE CAMPO
Andreza Raquel Balbino EXPRESSO

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

Corrida 5km - DOMI 2025
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Corrida 5Km
230 39
183 45

80 26
241 35
104 26
207 34
180 33
164 28
202 34

17 33
232 38
145 47

59 29
201 38

29 41
186 36
233 31
168 27
131 32
279 41
177 47
167 27
206 46
249 27
166 28
185 29

5 44

45 37
119 42
115 39
132 35
102 34

53 53

15 28
176 42

19 31

31 20

78 32

30 28
138 27
190 32
136 31
260 26

10 38
212 31

79 24

28 26
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Time
22:28.39
23:48.87
23:51.15
24:35.94
24:50.38
26:23.34
26:27.51
26:33.17
27:10.44
27:18.73
27:20.38
27:40.45
27:57.84
28:06.87
28:57.88
29:04.72
29:55.25
29:57.39
30:01.11
30:05.26
30:07.56
30:18.82
30:49.59
30:49.88
31:15.82
31:21.36
31:36.96
31:37.25
31:52.26
32:11.64
32:14.17
33:29.63
34:29.99
35:37.17
35:39.10
35:40.74
35:40.96
35:47.87
36:57.39
37:18.10
38:34.45
38:34.84
38:45.27
38:53.71
39:37.08
39:43.22
39:48.17

24/08/2025 09:28:52



Race Date
August 24, 2025

Overall* Name
48 Tais Souza Terra
49 Patricia Aparecida Inacio
50 Victoria Cristina Bernardes
51 Camila Paula Borges
52 JAIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
53 ANA CAROLINA DE

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

Corrida 5km - DOMI 2025

City
EXPRESSO
GRUPO CAP
GRUPO CAP
EXPRESSO
UNILAVRAS
VERDE CAMPO

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Corrida 5Km
231 33 F
189 33 F
243 24 F

47 28 F

106 23 F

18 31 F
2

34:
35:
3:
36:
4.
37:

26-39
26-39
0-25
26-39
0-25
26-39

Time
40:00.63
40:46.19
42:12.99
42:14.23
42:17.34
42:56.84

24/08/2025 09:28:52



