

Corrida 5km - DOMI 2025

Race Date
August 24, 2025

Overall Finish List**Corrida 5Km**

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	SUSANY LUARA NOGUEIRA	REX REX	230	39	F	1: Open	22:28.39
2	Moema Lemos	CICLOPE	183	45	F	2: Open	23:48.87
3	Fernanda De Souza Teixeira	Vida Veg	80	26	F	3: Open	23:51.15
4	VANESSA DE SOUSA	JEITO CASEIRO	241	35	F	1: 26-39	24:35.94
5	ISABELLA LUIZA SANTOS	VERDE CAMPO	104	26	F	2: 26-39	24:50.38
6	Regiane Evaristo	EXPRESSO	207	34	F	3: 26-39	26:23.34
7	MILLENA NAVES GASPAR	JEITO CASEIRO	180	33	F	4: 26-39	26:27.51
8	MARIA ALICE OLIVEIRA	VERDE CAMPO	164	28	F	5: 26-39	26:33.17
9	PRISCILLA RIBEIRO ABREU	VERDE CAMPO	202	34	F	6: 26-39	27:10.44
10	Ana Beatriz R machado	EXPRESSO	17	33	F	7: 26-39	27:18.73
11	Tamara Denise de Paula Trin	JEITO CASEIRO	232	38	F	8: 26-39	27:20.38
12	LUCIANE BARBOSA	UNILAVRAS	145	47	F	1: 40-99	27:40.45
13	Dandara kelly Neves dos sant	CICLOPE	59	29	F	9: 26-39	27:57.84
14	PRISCILLA MARTINS REIS	VERDE CAMPO	201	38	F	10: 26-39	28:06.87
15	ANIELE MORAES SOUZA	UNILAVRAS	29	41	F	2: 40-99	28:57.88
16	NATHALYA CHRISTYNE	VERDE CAMPO	186	36	F	11: 26-39	29:04.72
17	Thaísa Carolina Resende Lei	JEITO CASEIRO	233	31	F	12: 26-39	29:55.25
18	Marina Das Dores Lima	Vida Veg	168	27	F	13: 26-39	29:57.39
19	LETICIA RODRIGUES	VERDE CAMPO	131	32	F	14: 26-39	30:01.11
20	Aline Carla de Carvalho	Marelli	279	41	F	3: 40-99	30:05.26
21	Mércia Angélica	CICLOPE	177	47	F	4: 40-99	30:07.56
22	Mariana Vilas Boas de Olivei	JEITO CASEIRO	167	27	F	15: 26-39	30:18.82
23	Raquel Oliveira	CICLOPE	206	46	F	5: 40-99	30:49.59
24	Vitória Marina da Silva	Vida Veg	249	27	F	16: 26-39	30:49.88
25	Mariana Tourino Ribeiro	EXPRESSO	166	28	F	17: 26-39	31:15.82
26	NATHALIA ANDRADE	UNILAVRAS	185	29	F	18: 26-39	31:21.36
27	AGNES PINHEIRO	UNILAVRAS	5	44	F	6: 40-99	31:36.96
28	Bryzie Ferreira	EXPRESSO	45	37	F	19: 26-39	31:37.25
29	JULIANA ATRICE DE	JEITO CASEIRO	119	42	F	7: 40-99	31:52.26
30	Jordana Alves Moreira	CICLOPE	115	39	F	20: 26-39	32:11.64
31	LIGIANA LILIAN	UNILAVRAS	132	35	F	21: 26-39	32:14.17
32	HELLEN CHRISTINA	VERDE CAMPO	102	34	F	22: 26-39	33:29.63
33	Cláudia Das Mercês Silva	Vida Veg	53	53	F	8: 40-99	34:29.99
34	Amanda de Souza Barbosa	EXPRESSO	15	28	F	23: 26-39	35:37.17
35	Mayra Lidiane Silvério	GRUPO CAP	176	42	F	9: 40-99	35:39.10
36	Ana Carolina Dias	EXPRESSO	19	31	F	24: 26-39	35:40.74
37	Anna Clara Oliveira Lima	EXPRESSO	31	20	F	1: 0-25	35:40.96
38	Fernanda de Oliveira Alves	GRUPO CAP	78	32	F	25: 26-39	35:47.87
39	Anna Carolina Rodrigues F	EXPRESSO	30	28	F	26: 26-39	36:57.39
40	Luara Silvia de Oliveira N	JEITO CASEIRO	138	27	F	27: 26-39	37:18.10
41	Paula Gomes Silva	CICLOPE	190	32	F	28: 26-39	38:34.45
42	Lívia Rodrigues	CICLOPE	136	31	F	29: 26-39	38:34.84
43	YASMIM SANTOS SOUZA	MARELLI	260	26	F	30: 26-39	38:45.27
44	Aline Alvarenga Beserra	EXPRESSO	10	38	F	31: 26-39	38:53.71
45	Rizia Barboza Vaz Soares	EXPRESSO	212	31	F	32: 26-39	39:37.08
46	FERNANDA DE FATIMA	VERDE CAMPO	79	24	F	2: 0-25	39:43.22
47	Andreza Raquel Balbino	EXPRESSO	28	26	F	33: 26-39	39:48.17

*Overall place within gender

Corrida 5km - DOMI 2025

Race Date
August 24, 2025

Overall Finish List

Corrida 5Km

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
48	Taís Souza Terra	EXPRESSO	231	33	F	34: 26-39	40:00.63
49	Patrícia Aparecida Inácio	GRUPO CAP	189	33	F	35: 26-39	40:46.19
50	Victoria Cristina Bernardes	GRUPO CAP	243	24	F	3: 0-25	42:12.99
51	Camila Paula Borges	EXPRESSO	47	28	F	36: 26-39	42:14.23
52	JAIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO	UNILAVRAS	106	23	F	4: 0-25	42:17.34
53	ANA CAROLINA DE	VERDE CAMPO	18	31	F	37: 26-39	42:56.84

*Overall place within gender